
Ref. No: 

To, 

The Principal. 

Gnadhinagar 

Aarihant Homoeopathic Medical College & Research Institute. 
Swarnim Startup & Innovation University, 

Dear Sir, 

SWARNIM 
STARTUP & INNOVATION 
UNIVERSITY 

WHERE lDEAS COME ALIVE 

Subject: - Declaration of the Supplementary Result for Winter 2024 University Regular 
Examination of 1t Year BHMS. 

Attached is the Supplementary. Result for 1 Year BHMS students of Aarihant Homoeopathic 
Medical College & Research lnstitute for Winter 2024 University Examinations. 

Thanking You 

It is hereby kindly informed to declare the same amongst the students. The declaration date fo 
the result is 19-12-2024. 

Regards 

Note: - In mark sheet we will consider the same name of student which is in display sheet. 
If student wants to correct their name, they can contact the respective department withir 3 
days of result declaration. 

T kindiy request you to please do the needful. 

Controller of Examination INNOVA7 

Date:- 19/12/2024 
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SWARNIM STARTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 

REMEDIAL RESULT OF WINTER EXAMINATION - 2024 
AARIHANT HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &R. I. 

BACHELOR OF HOMEOPATHY MEDICINE & SURGERY 

1st YEAR 

Enrollment 
No. 

2274001005 

2274001009 

2274001011 

2274001012 

2274001014 

2274001030 

2274001032 

2274001033 

2274001041 

2274001042 

2274001043 

2274001045 

2274001055 

2274001056 

2274001065 

2274001066 

RESULT SUMMARY: 

NO. OF STUDENTS 

APPEAR 
NO. OF STUDENTS 

PASSED 
NO. OF STUDENTS 

FAILED 
RE^ULT 

WITHHELD 

% RESULT 

COE, 
SWARNIM 

Name of Students 

NAKUM RADHESH RAMESHBHAI 

CHOUDHARY VIJAY BHIKHABHAI 

KALSARIYA KULDIP VASHARAMBHAI 

JADAV CHIRAG AJAYBHAI 

CHHATRALIYA ANANTKUMAR PRAHALADBHAI 

PATHAN SANIYABANU SAMIULLAKHAN 

SHRIMALI JAHANVI SHAILESHBHAI 

KACHHAD UDAY BHUPATBHAI 

NAYAK KIRTAN SUBHASHCHANDRA 

LEUVA HARDIK RAJESHBHAI 

BALEVIA ZEEL MANOJKUMAR 

DANGI AMITKUMAR NANDUBHAI 

NUNA TORALBEN KAMLESHKUMAR 

BHAGORA TAMANNABEN NAINESHBHAI 

SUVATAR BHARATBHAI ABHABHAI 

CHAUDHARI KULDIPBHAI KHODABHAI 

16 

EXAM 
SECTION 

16 

00 

100 

NOVA7o AINO 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 



HINY 

AARIHANT HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH INSTTUTE 

INNO 

EXAM TION 
SECTION 

STATEM 

UNIVEA 

Rs 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

